
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS QUALIFYING GROUP C #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

RELIANT STADIUM - HOUSTON, TX

ROUND 6 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 12, 2011

AMA Supercross

HOUSTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

62 R. Kiniry  516.3331

38 C. Blose  416.3482

85 R. Clark  516.6103

247 T. Parks  516.6434

78 S. Borkenhagen  1016.6695

520 T. Gallo  916.9456

662 T. Bannister  417.4067

521 K. Gills  617.4258

147 C. Miller  418.2129

308 N. Jackson  818.49710

945 M. Stryker  1118.82411

616 K. Phenix  318.93112

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 C. Blose  925.1681

78 S. Borkenhagen  725.7512

85 R. Clark  825.9833

62 R. Kiniry  926.1044

247 T. Parks  826.3075

521 K. Gills  626.3876

520 T. Gallo  426.4127

662 T. Bannister  726.8178

308 N. Jackson  227.6709

945 M. Stryker  628.10910

147 C. Miller  328.32911

616 K. Phenix  528.71112

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 C. Blose  89.1261

62 R. Kiniry  59.1352

85 R. Clark  59.2603

78 S. Borkenhagen  109.4324

247 T. Parks  99.4975

520 T. Gallo  89.6256

521 K. Gills  69.7057

945 M. Stryker  49.7838

662 T. Bannister  59.9479

147 C. Miller  410.02810

308 N. Jackson  610.24811

616 K. Phenix  610.64612
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